L IGHTING CONTROLS
L IGHTING CONTROLS
242 US SALES AND SUPPORT  800.222.0193   •   INTERNATIONAL SALES AND SUPPORT  +1.469.624.7400   •   www.amx.com
© June 2008 AMX.  All rights reserved.  AMX does not assume responsibility for any errors or omissions.
AMX NXT/D-1500VG-RGB
Touch Panel
AMX NetLinx NI-2100
Integrated Controller

ALD-HWI-LV24-120 Low Voltage Rough-In
  Enclosure, 24 inch
AMX CONTROL SYSTEM DIMMERS & SWITCHES
ALD-HWD-6D-XX 600W dimmer
ALD-HWD-6ND-XX 600W Neutral Wire dimmer
ALD-HWD-10D-XX 1000W dimmer
ALD-HWD-10ND-XX 1000W Neutral Wire dimmer
ALD-HWD-8ANS-XX 8A Neutral Wire switch
ALD-HWD-5NE-XX 500W Neutral Wire ELV dimmer
ALD-HD-RD-XX Smart Accessory dimmer
ALD-HD-RS-XX Smart Accessory switch
AMX CONTROL SYSTEM KEYPADS
ALD-HWD-5KP-XX 5-Button with Master On/Off
ALD-HWD-5RL-XX 5-Button with Master On/Off
   and Raise/Lower
ALD-HWD-10KP-XX 10-Button with Master On/Off
ALD-HWD-10RL-XX 10-Button with Master On/Off
  & Raise/Lower
ENGRAVED INSERTS
ALD-HKD-5KP-XX-E Engraved Insert for 5KP
ALD-HKD-5RL-XX-E Engraved Insert for 5RL
ALD-HKD-10KP-XX-E Engraved Insert for 10KP
ALD-HKD-10RL-XX-E Engraved Insert for 10RL
NON CONTROL SYSTEM DIMMERS & SWITCHES
Designer Gloss
ALD-MA-600-XX 600W Incandescent Dimmer
ALD-MA-1000-XX 1000W Incandescent Dimmer
ALD-MALV-600-XX 600W MLV Dimmer
ALD-MALV-1000-XX 1000W MLV Dimmer
ALD-MAELV-600-XX 600W ELV Dimmer
ALD-MA-R-XX Smart Accessory Dimmer
ALD-MA-AS-XX Smart Accessory Switch
Satin Colors
ALD-MSC-600M-XX 600W Incandescent Dimmer
ALD-MSC-1000M-XX 1000W Incandescent Dimmer
ALD-MSCLV-600M-XX 600W MLV Dimmer
ALD-MSCLV-1000M-XX 1000W MLV Dimmer
ALD-MSCELV-600M-XX 600W Neutral Wire ELV Dimmer
ALD-MSC-S8AM-XX 8A Neutral Wire Switch
ALD-MSC-AD-XX Smart Accessory Dimmer
ALD-MSC-AS-XX Smart Accessory Switch
MATCHING ACCESSORIES
Designer Gloss
ALD-CAR-15H-XX 15A Receptacle
ALD-CAR-15-GFCIH-XX 15A GFCI Receptacle
ALD-CA-CJH-XX Cable TV Jack
ALD-CA-PJH-XX Telephone Jack
ALD-CA-6PF-XX Multi-Port Frame
ALD-CA-1PSH Single Pole Switch
ALD-CA-3PSH 3 Way Switch
ALD-CA-4PSH 4 Way Switch
Satin Colors
ALD-SCR-15-XX 15A Receptacle
ALD-SCR-15-GFCI-XX 15A GFCI Receptacle
ALD-SCR-20 Duplex 20A Receptacle
ALD-SCR-20-GFCI GFC1 20A Receptacle
ALD-SC-CJ-XX Cable TV Jack
ALD-SC-PJ-XX Telephone Jack
ALD-SC-6PF-XX Multi-Port Frame
ALD-SC-BI Blank Insert